FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(oz-in)
Rated
Current
(mA)
No
Load
Current
(mA)
Efficiency
(%)
Weight
(lbs)
Gearbox
Length (L)
(mm)
BDPG-12-30-2.4V-12500-R4 2.4 4 3125 0.62 2400 0.28 1.5 ≤450 ≤130 85% 0.05 12.8
BDPG-12-30-2.4V-12500-R64 2.4 64 196 0.62 150 3.48 24 ≤450 ≤130 65% 0.07 19.4
BDPG-12-30-2.4V-12500-R1024 2.4 1024 12.21 0.62 10 27.78 8.32 ≤450 ≤130 45% 0.08 26.0
BDPG-12-30-3V-12500-R4 3.0 4 3125 0.59 2400 0.26 1.67 ≤340 ≤80 85% 0.05 12.8
BDPG-12-30-3V-12500-R64 3.0 64 196 0.59 150 3.19 26.66 ≤340 ≤80 65% 0.07 19.4
BDPG-12-30-3V-12500-R1024 3.0 1024 12.21 0.59 10 27.77 83.32 ≤340 ≤80 45% 0.08 26.0
Housing Material: Metal Radial Play of Shaft: ≤ 0.05 mm
Bearing at Output: Sleeve Bearings Radial Load (8mm from flange): ≤ 0.5 kgf
Humidity: 20%~85% RH Shaft Axial Load: ≤ 0.5 kgf
Backlash at No Load: ≤ 3° Shaft Press Fit Force, Max: ≤ 1.5kgf